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Name
Elsener
Moélbert
Vogt
Hibscher
Bosch
Gabriel
Marguet
Schérer
Keller
Beer
Hanggi
Eichenberger
Baumann
Wolfgang
Keiser
Schwendeler
Broillet
Mdiller
Kessler
Tschopp
Flglister
Christen
Lutz
Schmidig
Molitor
Farber
Achermann
Imboden
Burgi
Flglister
Egger
Tschopp
Fankhauser
Nikles
Iten
Lischer
Schneider
Wyder
Lotscher
Mader
Brand
Zogg
Merkofer
Scheuber
Brand
Thalmann
Carpio
Lotscher
Fawer
Traxel

Amsler

Vorname
Patrick
Markus
Hansjorg
Hans
Heini
Josef
Denis
Rued
Robert
René
Kobi
Peter
Roland
Jean-Marc
Franz
Rudolf
Stéphane
Fabian
Christian
Fabian
lvan
Samuel
Ursula
Franz
Rico
Peter
Walter
Werner
Roland
Fritz
Kurt
Dominik
Jorg
Roger
Roger
Armin
Thomas
Matthias
Christian
Thomas
Roland
Marcel
Yvonne
Urs
Mathias
Monja
Migue
Selina
Hans
Hans

Ulrich

LizenzNr
283136
227801 B1
125592
229050
113482
114153
161321
123026
125584
122507 B2
129371
158448
120409
125811
100679
115870
161301
271946
281419
324884
458912
586988 B1
211604
115504
181771 B1
127233
102127
114788
126409
179287
185657
102119
211433 B1
120548
170332
112255
791802 B1
125945
116432
314267
123141
125859
125587
274185
283282
736427
811737
755386
100609
114623
125387

Resultat
100
100
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96

Gabe
50.00
50.00
36.00
36.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
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Jahrgang VereinOrt

1970
1972
1957
1962
1936
1945
1947
1951
1951
1959
1960
1961
1962
1966
1967
1968
1974
1986
1988
1995
1997
1997
1943
1948
1950
1953
1955
1957
1958
1960
1961
1963
1965
1966
1966
1967
1967
1969
1974
1975
1975
1983
1983
1989
1989
1997
1998
2001
1942
1944
1946

Zug

Ebikon

Mettauertal
Niederried-Kallnach
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Ebikon

Fribourg
Gretzenbach
Mettauertal
Niederried-Kallnach
Oberdorf BL und Umgebung
Bonigen

Thorigen
Siggenthal
Ennetbirgen
Igis-Landquart
Fribourg

Trimbach
Dettighofen
Oberdorf BL und Umgebung
Siggenthal
Ennetblirgen
Gretzenbach
Muotathal

Bdnigen
Igis-Landquart
Ennetbiirgen
Menznau

Pfaffikon Sz
Siggenthal
Gretzenbach
Oberdorf BL und Umgebung
Trimbach
Niederried-Kallnach
Brugg

Ennetblirgen
Bonigen

Wettingen
Igis-Landquart
Dettighofen

Suhr

Suhr

Sulz AG

Ebikon

Aarwangen
Bazenheid
Bazenheid
Igis-Landquart
Fischbach-Géslikon
Haldi

Frick



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Mathis
Lischer
Scheiber
Schorg
Frohlich
Mdller
Wirsch
Egger
Fischer
Meyer
Schuler
Haltiner
Rohr
Lustenberger
Pluss
Gerber
Baumann
Schnyder
Eichta
Hollenstein
Nyfeler
Birchmeier
Waldmeier
Mdller
Bihler
Loser
Burgi
Kaufmann
Grob

Muff
Arnold
Trosch
Wiedmer
Baumann
Bragger
Baumann
Kanig
Gerber
Roéthlisberger
Maurer
Schénmann
Heynen
Erdin
Koller

Graf
Miller
Bolt
Augstburger
Hlppi
Dennler
Fischer
Leone
Fretz

Zircher

Jost
Ernst
Gustav
Peter
Roland
Dieter
Bruno
Hans
Herbert
Ernst
Werner
Peter
Thomas
Josef
Daniel
Guido
Brigitte
Roman
Patrick
Nicolas
Fritz
Niklaus
Robert
Sepp
Kurt
Jakob
Walter
Gustav
Walter
Hanspeter
Christian
Peter
Hans
Philipp
Daniel
Oswin
Yvo
Christian
Karin
Michele
Lars
Alois
Werner
Hans
Rolf
Max
Hansueli
Werner
Erhard
René
Werner
Nicola
Marcel

Markus

100634
125881
114619
531794
112737
125883
188684
123298
125336
126043
114622
125875
170367 B1
114539
123229 B1
113233
130258
254615
980463
736429
115334
125786
125614
114662
125450
123144
114569
269077
168226
175238
114609
120480
120086
301905
112771
106760
277663
282125
322105
553313
762404
125687
125575
223583
181765 B1
125089
125874
125698
112781
120432 B1
125745
125397
125983 B1
120090

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
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1946
1948
1948
1951
1952
1953
1955
1955
1956
1957
1959
1961
1962
1965
1974
1975
1978
1986
1992
1996
1936
1945
1947
1947
1948
1949
1951
1956
1958
1958
1961
1964
1965
1970
1972
1974
1975
1985
1989
1992
1998
1936
1943
1951
1951
1953
1953
1954
1954
1957
1957
1959
1961
1961

Fischbach-Goslikon
Teufenthal

Haldi

Muhen
Dettighofen
Teufenthal
Fischbach-Goslikon
Trimbach
Fischbach-Goslikon
Brugg

Haldi

Teufenthal
Siggenthal
Fischbach

Lotzwil

Pfaffikon SZ

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Pfaffikon SZ
Fischbach-G6slikon
Bazenheid
Thorigen
Siggenthal

Frick

Ebikon

Frick

Trimbach

Goldau

Vaduz
Fischbach-Goslikon
Dagmersellen
Haldi

Thorigen

Gohl

Fislisbach

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Fischbach-Goslikon
Muri AG

Thorigen

Gohl

Villmergen
Aarwangen
Aarburg
Mettauertal
Fischbach

Bonigen

Trimbach
Teufenthal
Reinach AG

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Thorigen

Seengen

Frick

Teufenthal

Gohl



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Alpiger
Schmitt
Weiss
Schweizer
Spuhler
Stirnimann
Schraner
Mori

Bill

Egger
Frank
Scherrer
Schlafli
Birgi
Blunschi
Marchand
Seiler
Wadthrich
Markesch Datwyler
Stadelin
Gerber
Fasler
Scheuber
Schnyder
Frey
Hafliger
Ladrero
Hanggi
Frei

Keiser
Winkler
Zimmerli
Widmer
Lips
Kaufmann
Zogg
Scherrer
Gasser
Leutwyler
Schwab
Hasler
Hafliger
Wiget

Ort
Schmid
Augstburger
Tobler
Meister
Racina
Inderbitzin
Buhler
Hauenstein
Hanggi

Meier

Beat
Beatrice
Anton
Dominique
Beatrix
Robert
Hanspeter
Gabriel
Tizian
Nadia
Martin
Silvia
Roland
Ruedi
Rainer
Serge
Georg
Benedikt
Sven
Stephan
Joel
Peter
Godi

Ueli
Walter
Margrit
Borja
Nicolas
Jacqueline
Luzia
Angelika
Heinz
Heinz
Robert
Werner
Ruedi
Hans
Martin
Simon
Werner
Kurt
Walter
Thomas
Andreas
Gallus
Werner
Fredy
Hansruedi
Svetlana
Leo
Markus
Christian
Nathanael

Anton

125355
154226
187811
186779
227063
101231
185000
114123
305013
304646
678267
773457
189280
114568
272021
161427
125759
120087
794426
101191
315097
102446
114442
126425
172531
103763
536405
293095
589608
733464
605411
125695
123033
117712
120378
247427
112799
125791
293435
265680
119270
103691
811743
125850
187798
125697
145710
115210
6276
114582
125311
125314
740531
125882

%
9
%
9
%
9
%
9
%
9
%
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
83
83
62

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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1963
1965
1965
1966
1967
1967
1969
1978
1992
1994
1998
1998
1942
1955
1956
1964
1968
1974
1974
1979
1992
1947
1955
1958
1961
1964
1973
1991
1997
2000
2000
1937
1942
1944
1947
1952
1954
1961
1990
1940
1944
1958
1996
1951
1955
1930
1957
1961
1982
1954
1981
1970
1996
1953

Fislisbach
Fischbach-Goslikon
Sulz AG

Fribourg
Dettighofen

Muri AG

Sulz AG
Niederried-Kallnach
Aarwangen
Gretzenbach
Ennetbiirgen
Bazenheid

Suhr

Goldau

Fislisbach

Fribourg
Fischbach-G6slikon
Gohl

Fislisbach

Muri AG
Aarwangen

Suhr

Ebikon

Pfaffikon SZ

Frick

Fischbach
Wettingen
Oberdorf BL und Umgebung
Reinach AG
Ennetbiirgen
Niederried-Kallnach
Aarburg
Gretzenbach
Wallisellen
Aarwangen

Suhr

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Siggenthal

Reinach AG
Reinach AG
Bonigen

Fischbach
Bazenheid

Suhr

Sulz AG

Reinach AG
Bazenheid
Winistorf

Vaduz

Goldau

Endingen
Endingen
Oberdorf BL und Umgebung

Teufenthal



2533.00



